GOVERNMENT OF TELANGANA

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJANNA SIRCILLA

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayana Rao University of Health Sciences, Warangal
Permitted by National Medical Commission, New Delhi

List of CME Programmes

O

01-09-2023
08-09-2023
15-09-2023
22-09-2023
29-09-2023
06-10-2023
13-10-2023
20-10-2023
27-10-2023
03-11-2023
10-11-2023
17-11-2023

24-11-2023

01-12-2023

08-12-2023
15-12-2023

22-12-2023

29-12-2023

05-01-2024

19-01-2024

02-02-2024

Dr. Kasula Jayasree

Dr. M. Suguna Shobharani
Dr. B. Laxminarayana

Dr. M. Laxminarayana
Dr.Anwarunnisa Sabry

Dr. Gaddala Sruthi
Dr.Vishruth Rasa
Dr.K.Ranjith Babu
Dr.S.M.Vijaitha

Dr. K.Jayasree
Dr.Cheekoti Vishnu Vardhan
Dr. Ravi Shankar Babu

Dr. Supriya Kondra
Dr. Sai Kumar Thaduka

Dr.Sathish Dande

Dr.V.Sambaraju

Dr. Manish Kumar Jakkani

Dr. Nirvisha Muddamalla

Dr.Noori Afifa
Dr.Vinatha Kodam

Dr. Kranthi Kiran

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor & HOD
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Senior Resident
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Senior Resident
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

GENERAL SURGERY
GYNAECOLOGY
PATHOLOGY
ORTHOPEDICS
ANATOMY

ENT
RADIODIAGNOSIS
PHYSIOLOGY
BIOCHEMISTRY
GENERAL MEDICINE
OPHTHALMOLOGY
PHARMACOLOGY
MICROBIOLOGY

PAEDIATRICS

PSYCHIATRY

DERMATOLOGY

ANESTHESIA

FORENSIC MEDICINE

SPM

RESPIRATORY
MEDICINE

DENTISTRY

Peddur, RajannasSircilla, Telangana-505301 @ www.gmcrajannasircilla.org M gmc.rajannasircilla@gmail.com



