

GOVERNMENT OF TELANGANA GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE RAJANNA SIRCILLA

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayana Rao University of Health Sciences, Warangal Permitted by National Medical Commission, New Delhi

List of CME Programmes

S.No.	Date	Name of the Faculty	Designation	Department
1.	01-09-2023	Dr. Kasula Jayasree	Professor	GENERAL SURGERY
2.	08-09-2023	Dr. M. Suguna Shobharani	Professor	GYNAECOLOGY
3.	15-09-2023	Dr. B. Laxminarayana	Professor	PATHOLOGY
4.	22-09-2023	Dr. M. Laxminarayana	Professor	ORTHOPEDICS
5.	29-09-2023	Dr.Anwarunnisa Sabry	Professor & HOD	ANATOMY
<i>6.</i>	06-10-2023	Dr. Gaddala Sruthi	Assistant Professor	ENT
7.	13-10-2023	Dr.Vishruth Rasa	Associate Professor	RADIODIAGNOSIS
8.	20-10-2023	Dr.K.Ranjith Babu	Associate Professor	PHYSIOLOGY
9.	27-10-2023	Dr.S.M.Vijaitha	Associate Professor	BIOCHEMISTRY
10.	03-11-2023	Dr. K.Jayasree	Assistant Professor	GENERAL MEDICINE
11.	10-11-2023	Dr.Cheekoti Vishnu Vardhan	Senior Resident	OPHTHALMOLOGY
12.	17-11-2023	Dr. Ravi Shankar Babu	Associate Professor	PHARMACOLOGY
13.	24-11-2023	Dr. Supriya Kondra	Assistant Professor	MICROBIOLOGY
14.	01-12-2023	Dr. Sai Kumar Thaduka	Assistant Professor	PAEDIATRICS
15.	08-12-2023	Dr.Sathish Dande	Assistant Professor	PSYCHIATRY
16.	15-12-2023	Dr.V.Sambaraju	Assistant Professor	DERMATOLOGY
17.	22-12-2023	Dr. Manish Kumar Jakkani	Assistant Professor	ANESTHESIA
18.	29-12-2023	Dr. Nirvisha Muddamalla	Assistant Professor	FORENSIC MEDICINE
19.	05-01-2024	Dr.Noori Afifa	Senior Resident	SPM
20.	19-01-2024	Dr.Vinatha Kodam	Assistant Professor	RESPIRATORY MEDICINE
21.	02-02-2024	Dr. Kranthi Kiran	Assistant Professor	DENTISTRY



